
ZSZYWKI HARTOWANE - A/53/3/530

3/530
A/53

0,75mm

L

0,52mm

CECHY PRODUKTU
Zszywki odpowiedniki: - NOVUS#A  TYPE 53 
- RAPID#53 - ROCAFIX#3 - STANLEY#A/53  
- ESCO#530 - KWB#053 - ARROW®JT-21.

NARZĘDZIA RĘCZNE DO 
ŁĄCZENIA

KOD WYSOKOŚĆ
 [MM]

55806 6 x 80/160

55808 8 x 80/160

55810 10 x 80/160

55812 12 x 80/160

55814 14 x 80/160

x1200
55024
55028
55014
55037
55038
55050


